COR ANNU	PROFIT PORATION JAL REPORT <b>1998</b>		25	B. Morti etary of Sta	<b>ham</b> Ite	Mar 24 1 Secreta		
<ol> <li>Corporation</li> </ol>	MENT #	565457 .ations, inc.	(9)					
Principal Place 6001 S.W. 461 MIAMI FL 331	"H \$T.		Mailing Address 6001 S.W. 46TH ST. MIAMI FL 33155			DO NOT WRI 3, Date Incorporated or Qualified	E IN THIS SPAC	
2. Principal Pl	ace of Business	<u></u> , , <u>,</u>	2a. Mailing Address		<u> </u>	01/17/1978 4. FEI Number 59-1804536		Applied For Not Applicable
Suite, Apt.			Suite, Apt #, etc.			5. Certificate of Status Desired		3.75 Additional Fee Required
City & State			City & State 28			6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution		5.00 May Be Added to Fees
	25	untry dress of Current F	21p 29	30		8. This corporation owes or has personal Property Tax due Jur     10. Name and Address of New F	ne 30. 🔲 Ye	s 🛄 No
SCI SOI	IAN, RICHARD IANTZ, SCHATZN JTHEAST FINANC MI FL 33131-9394	HAL CENTER #3			81 Name 82 Street Add 83	tress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept	able)	
SCI SOU MIA 1. Pursuant t office or re agent. I ar	IAN, RICHARD IANTZ, SCHATZA JTHEAST FINANC MI FL 33131-9394	AL CENTER #3	650 and 607, 1508, Florida Sia	itules, the a as authorize Florida Sta	82 Street Add 83 84 City above-named cor	poration submits this statement for the	FL 65	nging its registered
SCI SOU MIA Office or re agent. I ar SIGNATURE	IAN, RICHARD IANTZ, SCHATZA JTHEAST FINANC MI FL 33131-9394	AL CENTER #3 Soctions 607.0502 z xoth, in the State of accept the obligation	650 and 607.1508, Florida Sta Florida, Such change wi uns of, Section 607.0505, ind tille of oppleated	as authorize Florida Sta NOTE Register	82 Street Add 83 84 City above-named cor ad by the corpora tutes. ed Agent signature requ	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc	FL 85 purpose of char ept the appointm DATE	iging its registered ent as registered
SCI SOI MIA 1. Pursuant t office or re agent 1 ar SIGNATURE 2. 17LE 17LE 17LE 17LE 17LE 17LE 17LE 17LE	AN, RICHARD IANTZ, SCHATZA JTHEAST FINANC MI FL 33131-9394 o the provisions of S gistered agont, or h n familiar with, and Stanature, spector privated P BLAIR, H. BATI 6001 S W 46TH	AL CENTER #3 Sections 607.0502 £ soth, in the State of accept the obligation of FICE RS AND E EMAN	650 and 607.1508, Florida Sta Florida, Such change wi uns of, Section 607.0505, ind tille of oppleated	AS AUTHORIZE Florida Sta 4016 Aegister 13. 1.11 1.2 N 1.3 S	82 Street Add 83 84 City above-named cor ad by the corpora atutes. ad Agent signature required atutes. ITLE WME STREET ADDRESS	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc	FL B5 purpose of char ept the appointm DATE ICERS AND DIRI	iging its registered ent as registered
SCI SOU MIA 1. Pursuant t office or re agent. 1 ar siGNATURE 2. ITLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TTLE AME TREET ADDRESS	HAN, RICHARD HANTZ, SCHATZK JTHEAST FINANC MI FL 33131-9394 o the provisions of S ogistered agont, or h in familiar with, and Stanature, lyand or preded P BLAIR, H. BATI	AL CENTER #3 Sections 607.0502 £ soth, in the State of accept the obligation of FICE RS AND E EMAN	650 and 607.1508, Florida Sta f lorida. Such change wi uns of, Section 607.0505, ind life if postication ( DIRECTORS	AS AUTHORIZE Florida Sta HOTE Register 13. 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 N 2.3 S	82 Street Add	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc	Purpose of char ept the appointm DATE ICERS AND DIRI	nging its registered ent as registered ECTORS IN 12
SCI SOU MIA	AN, RICHARD IANTZ, SCHATZA JTHEAST FINANC MI FL 33131-9394 o the provisions of S gistered agont, or h n familiar with, and Stanature, spector privated P BLAIR, H. BATI 6001 S W 46TH	AL CENTER #3 Sections 607.0502 £ soth, in the State of accept the obligation of FICE RS AND E EMAN	650 and 607.1508, Florida Sta f lorida. Such change wi uns of, Section 607.0505, nd title if optication ( DIRECTORS	as authorize Florida Sta (OTE Register 13, 1,11 1,2N 1,3S 14C 2,1T 2,2N 2,3S 2,4C 3,1T 3,2N 3,3S	82 Street Add	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc	FL 85 purpose of char ept the appointm DATE ICERS AND DIRI	ging its registered ent as registered ECTORS IN 12 hange Addition
SCI SOU MIA	AN, RICHARD IANTZ, SCHATZA JTHEAST FINANC MI FL 33131-9394 o the provisions of S gistered agont, or h n familiar with, and Stanature, spector privated P BLAIR, H. BATI 6001 S W 46TH	AL CENTER #3 Sections 607.0502 £ soth, in the State of accept the obligation of FICE RS AND E EMAN	650 and 607.1508, Florida Sta Florida Such change wi uns of, Section 607.0505, ind tile of opple at the COMPLETE DIRECTORS	as authorize Florida Sta 40TE Register 13. 1.11 1.2 M 1.3 S 14 C 2.1 T 2.2 M 2.3 S 2.4 ( 3.1 T 3.2 M 3.3 S 3.4 ( 4.1 T 4.2 I 4.3 S	82       Street Adc         83       B4         84       City         Bove-named cordination of the corporation of the corpo	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc	FL 85 purpose of char ept the appointm DATE ICERS AND DIRI	iging its registered ent as registered ECTORS IN 12 hange Addition
SCI SOU MIA 11. Pursuant t office or re agent. I ar SIGNATURE	AN, RICHARD IANTZ, SCHATZA JTHEAST FINANC MI FL 33131-9394 o the provisions of S gistered agont, or h n familiar with, and Stanature, spector private P BLAIR, H. BATI 6001 S W 46TH	AL CENTER #3 Sections 607.0502 £ soth, in the State of accept the obligation of FICE RS AND E EMAN	650 and 607.1508, Florida Sta Florida Such change wi ons of, Section 607.0505, ind tile of opple at the ( DIRECTORS	as authorize Florida Sta (OTE Register 13. 1.1.1 1.2.M 1.3.S 14.0 2.1.1 2.2.M 2.3.S 2.4.0 3.1.1 3.2.M 3.3.S 3.4.0 4.1.1 4.2.1 4.3.S 4.4.0 5.1.1 5.2.M 5.3.S	82     Street Adc       83     B4       B4     City       B5     B4       B5     B4 <tr< td=""><td>poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc</td><td>FL 85 purpose of char ept the appointm DATE ICERS AND DIRI</td><td>Iging its registered ent as registered ECTORS IN 12 hange Addition hange Addition</td></tr<>	poration submits this statement for the tion's board of directors. I hereby acc	FL 85 purpose of char ept the appointm DATE ICERS AND DIRI	Iging its registered ent as registered ECTORS IN 12 hange Addition hange Addition